The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1537926
DS28002 Rev. 7 - 2 1 of 3 1N4001/L-1N4007/L

DS28002 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 1N4001/L-1N4007/L
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4001-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4001-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4001-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4002-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4002-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4002-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4003-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4003-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4003-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4004-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4004-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4004-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4005-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4005-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4005-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4006-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4006-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4006-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4007-A DO-41 Plastic 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4007-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4007-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4001L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4002L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4003L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4004L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4005L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4006L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4007L-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes:     5.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf
(Note 5)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT